
SMOOTHIES
Mango

Matcha green tea

45

45

BEER
Larue

Tiger

Sapporo

40

45

55

35

35

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Fanta

Soda Water, Tonic Water

40

40

WATER
Alba Still  500ml

Alba Sparkling 500ml

35

35

TEA & COFFEE
Green, Jasmine, Oolong Ginseng, Peppermint Tea, Chamomile Tea

Espresso, Regular, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Café Mocha,
Macchiato, Vietnamese Coffee

JAPANESE INSPIRED COCKTAILS
Golden Sakura
Sake Hokkan Kachofugetsu, chambord liquer, grand marnier,
rose syrup, lime juice.

The Silk Road
Sake Hokkan Kachofugetsu, “Sơn Tinh Mận Đỏ”, chambord,
lime juice, sugar syrup.

Royal Hoi An
Shochu Kuro Kirishima Imo, watermelon, lime juice, mint leaf, sugar syrup.

Princess Wakaku
Sake Hokkan Kachofugetsu, olmeca altos reposado tequila, pineapple 
juice, butterfly pea tea, lime juice, sugar syrup.

Red Eye
Beer, tomato juice.

Amber Well
Sake Hokkan Kachofugetsu, “Sơn Tinh”, Green Tea, Kumquat.

75

75

75

75

75

75

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Watermelon, Lemon, Passion Fruit

Lime Soda

45

45

All prices are in VND (000) & subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



SPARKLING WINE

Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgundy, 
France – Chardonnay, Aligote

700160

WHITE WINE

Ad Astra Trebbiano Chardonnay-IGT, Italy

Chateau Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France

450

950

90

195

RED WINE

AD Astra Sangiovese – IGT , Italy

Terre Forti Rubicone IGT, Italy

450

790

90

170

SOCHU

Shochu Kuro Kirishima Imo 900ml

Shochu Imo Shochu Aka Kirishima 900ml

Shochu Kan No Ko Mugi 300ML

Shochu Kirishima White Label 900ml

Shochu Imo Tensonkourin 720ml

Shochu Satsuma Kuro Shiranami 900ML

Carafe 250ml Bottle

SAKE

Sake Hokkan Kachofugetsu 1800ML

Sake Gensenkarakuchi Yoshinogawa 720ML

Sake Hokkan Kachofugetsu 300ML

Sake Masumi Karakuchi Gold 180ML

Sake Tosatsuru Honkaku karakuchi Namachozo 180ML

Sake Nihon Sakari Josen Futsushu 300ML

Sake Gensenkarakuchi Yoshinogawa 300ML

Sake Nanbu Bijin Honjozo Namachozo 300ML

570

770

400

570

650

770

160

215

85

215

600

650

180

185

200

260

300

350

All prices are in VND (000) & subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT


